Plastic
Chairs & Spacers
Residential
Industrial
Commercial
  Refer to the back of this
booklet for contact information.
Product Catalogue

position as the mesh is being positioned or moved on site.
Complies with the requirements of AS/NZS 2425:2015.
Meet the building code requirements for durability B2 Durability, B2.3.1
Notes:
BC5065CBC2540 BC7590
Tall Combination Bar Chairs:
Part Description Grade AS/NZS 2425
Rating UoM  Pack
Qty
 Pallet
Qty
 Pallet
Height (mm)
Pallet
m3
BC105110 Tall Combination Bar Chair 105/110 A 120 PK 100 4,000 1,450 2.09
BC115120 Tall Combination Bar Chair 115/120 A 120 PK 100 2,400 1,550 2.23
BC125130 Tall Combination Bar Chair 125/130 A 120 PK 100 2,400 1,550 2.23
BC135140 Tall Combination Bar Chair 135/140 A 120 PK 100 4,000 1,590 2.29
BC145150 Tall Combination Bar Chair 145/150 A 120 PK 100 2,400 1,470 2.12
BC155160 Tall Combination Bar Chair 155/160 A 120 PK 100 2,000 1,470 2.12
BC165170 Tall Combination Bar Chair 165/170 A 120 PK 50 2,000 1,500 2.16
Tall Combination Bar Chairs are used to set the reinforcing bar and mesh to the correct
position within the concrete cover for heavy duty, slab-on-ground applications.
The Danley™ range of Tall Plastic Combination Bar Chairs are available in a range of standard sizes.
Complies with the requirements of AS/NZS 2425:2015.
Meet the building code requirements for durability B2 Durability, B2.3.1
Notes:
BC125130
Product Grade:
“A” Graded Products: Goods usually kept in stock in historical quantities.
“B” Graded Products: Raw materials usually kept in stock and manufactured to customer order.
T
TM
Product CataloguePlastic Chairs & Spacers
5 Plastic Chairs & Spacers  | Danley™
SOG Bar Chairs:
Part Description Grade AS/NZS 2425
Rating UoM  Pack
Qty
 Pallet
Qty
 Pallet
Height (mm)
Pallet
m3
BSOG100C SOG Chair 100mm Clip-On A 300 PK 100 3,200 1,150 1.66
BSOG110C SOG Chair 110mm Clip-On A 300 PK 100 3,200 1,150 1.66
BSOG110DC SOG Chair 110mm Double Clip-On B 300 PK 100 3,000 1,180 1.66
BSOG120C SOG Chair 120mm Clip-On A 300 PK 100 2,800 1,050 1.66
BSOG127DC SOG Chair 127mm Double Clip-On B 300 PK 100 2,800 1,180 1.66
BSOG130C SOG Chair 130mm Clip-On A 300 PK 100 2,800 1,180 1.70
BSOG140C SOG Chair 140mm Clip-On A 300 PK 100 2,400 1,000 1.44
BSOG150C SOG Chair 150mm Clip-On A 300 PK 100 2,400 1,100 1.58
Notes:
Combination SOG Clip-On Bar Chair:
Part Description Grade AS/NZS 2425
Rating UoM  Pack